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Rayburn College General Holiday List - 2025 

SI.no Event Date Days of the Week 
1. New Year 1st January Wednesday 
2. Republic Day 26th January Sunday 
3. Zomi Nam Ni 20th February Thursday 
4. Holi 14th March Friday 
5. Eid-ul-Fitr 31 st March Monday 
6. Good Friday 1gth April Friday 
7. May Day 1st May Thursday 
8. Missionary Day 7th May Wednesday 
9. Buddha Purnima 12th May Monday 
10. Hmar Martyr's Day 16th May Friday 
11. Independence DaY. 15th August Friday 
12. Janma Ashtami 16th AUQUSt ::, Saturday 
13. Teachers' Day 5th September Friday 
14. Kuki Black Day 13th September Monday 
15. Gandhi Jayanthi/ Dussehra 2nd October Thursday 
16. Deepavali 20th October Monday 
17. KUT 1st November Saturday 
18. Christmas 25th December Thursday 
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